
WORLDRANKING RACE 2023

German Open - GS
COMPETITION NUMBER

CHIEF RACE

TD

CHIEF TIMING

SETTING COURSE

GATES

COURSE CONDITIONS

STARTING TIME

RACEDISTANCE

1. RUN 2. RUN

OFFICIAL LIST OF RESULTS
WOMEN ADDITIONAL POINTS MEN

RNK NO NAME ASSOCIATION NAT BORN TIME1 TIME2 TOTAL POINTS COMP
PNTS

2023_INT_430

Bad Kötzting / GER

09/03/2023

Ralf Gökeler / GER

Martin Kudelasek / CZE

Johannes Hepperle / GER

Peter Schödlbauer / GER

27

dry, good surface

10:00

Martin Kudelasek / CZE

27

dry, good surface

12:00

350 m

1.88 1.01
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WOMEN

1 138 HELLER Mona SV WINNENDEN GER 1991 29,92 30,75 1:00,67 0.00 1.88

2 137 SCHMOHL Manuela SC UNTERENSINGEN GER 1990 30,90 31,21 1:02,11 2.37 4.25

3 136 BOERSIG Elea TG TUTTLINGEN GER 1999 30,91 31,58 1:02,49 3.00 4.88

4 130 YOUSEFIAN Nikola SC VÖHRINGEN GER 2006 31,24 31,36 1:02,60 3.18 5.06

5 132 ROGEL Sinah SC VÖHRINGEN GER 2000 31,47 32,04 1:03,51 4.68 6.56

6 129 KROEPLIN Leoni SC FUERSTENFELDBRUCK GER 2002 31,74 31,95 1:03,69 4.98 6.86

7 128 ROGEL Vanessa SC VÖHRINGEN GER 2003 31,77 32,16 1:03,93 5.37 7.25

8 119 SCHWARZ Luna VFL NAGOLD GER 2010 32,17 31,86 1:04,03 5.54 7.42

9 135 EICHLEROVA Barbora LK JIRKOV CZE 1991 31,98 32,41 1:04,39 6.13 8.01

10 134 WITTMANN Claudia FC CHAMMUENSTER GER 1992 31,93 32,48 1:04,41 6.16 8.04

11 122 KOLBECK Johanna ASV ARRACH GER 2007 32,27 32,99 1:05,26 7.57 9.45

12 133 NOWAK Anna KLUB NARCIARSKI LIDER POL 1997 32,28 33,22 1:05,50 7.96 9.84

13 131 SCHLEGER Julia SKICLUB KUENZELSAU GER 1996 32,71 33,06 1:05,77 8.41 10.29

14 127 NEFF Laura SC VÖHRINGEN GER 2006 32,78 33,00 1:05,78 8.42 10.30

15 124 RILLING Chanelle SC SUNDERN GER 2005 32,89 33,60 1:06,49 9.59 11.47

16 125 SCHOEDLBAUER Elisabeth FC CHAMMUENSTER GER 2004 33,27 33,77 1:07,04 10.50 12.38

17 126 ZAKOVA Martina LK JIRKOV CZE 2004 33,70 33,78 1:07,48 11.22 13.10

18 123 MODROVA Lenka SKI TEAM MONO CZE 2006 35,80 33,86 1:09,66 14.82 16.70

19 117 VRABCOVA Nela LK JIRKOV CZE 2009 34,98 35,28 1:10,26 15.81 17.69

20 121 ZAEHLE Tina TV UNTERLENNINGEN GER 2007 36,19 35,26 1:11,45 17.77 19.65

21 118 ZAKOVA Sarka LK JIRKOV CZE 2009 35,66 36,00 1:11,66 18.11 19.99

22 105 SCHWARZ Lya VFL NAGOLD GER 2013 38,15 37,45 1:15,60 24.61 26.49

23 111 RINGWALD Estella TSV DEGMARN GER 2012 38,25 39,06 1:17,31 27.43 29.31

24 116 KELLER Verena TG TUTTLINGEN GER 2009 39,40 39,93 1:19,33 30.76 32.64
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MEN

1 173 BERTSCH Joerg TSV DEGMARN GER 1992 28,21 29,60 57,81 0.00 1.01

2 172 SCHOEDLBAUER Maximilian FC CHAMMUENSTER GER 2000 28,66 29,82 58,48 1.16 2.17

2 171 SING Noah SV WINNENDEN GER 1995 29,19 29,29 58,48 1.16 2.17

4 162 STIMPFLE Patrick DJK RG WERTACHTAL GER 1980 29,13 30,13 59,26 2.51 3.52

5 168 SCHREIBER Moritz TV UNTERLENNINGEN GER 2002 29,60 30,68 1:00,28 4.27 5.28

6 169 GOEKELER Luca TV UNTERLENNINGEN GER 2001 29,89 30,62 1:00,51 4.67 5.68

7 170 STIMPFLE Francis DJK RG WERTACHTAL GER 1989 29,77 31,01 1:00,78 5.14 6.15

8 165 NEFF Jonas SC VÖHRINGEN GER 2006 30,43 31,52 1:01,95 7.16 8.17

9 161 PROCHAZKA Tomas LK JIRKOV CZE 1965 30,90 31,50 1:02,40 7.94 8.95

10 167 MATOUSEK Tomas LK JIRKOV CZE 2006 30,89 31,80 1:02,69 8.44 9.45

11 157 MATOUSEK Jakub LK JIRKOV CZE 2008 31,40 32,51 1:03,91 10.55 11.56

12 154 KAPALA Patryk KLUB NARCIARSKI LIDER POL 2009 31,65 32,52 1:04,17 11.00 12.01

13 166 KELLER Roland TG TUTTLINGEN GER 2004 31,85 32,52 1:04,37 11.35 12.36

14 159 WIESLER Sven SKICLUB KUENZELSAU GER 1974 32,51 32,56 1:05,07 12.56 13.57

15 163 SIMEK Jakub LK JIRKOV CZE 2006 32,34 32,93 1:05,27 12.90 13.91

16 155 TEUBER Noah SC VÖHRINGEN GER 2008 32,04 33,25 1:05,29 12.94 13.95

17 156 LANZ Henry SC VÖHRINGEN GER 2007 32,55 32,99 1:05,54 13.37 14.38

18 153 PRESTELE Tim SC VÖHRINGEN GER 2009 32,68 33,18 1:05,86 13.92 14.93

19 164 RILLING Collin SC SUNDERN GER 2005 32,85 33,56 1:06,41 14.88 15.89

20 158 ZISTLER Sigi FC CHAMMUENSTER GER 1959 33,32 34,25 1:07,57 16.88 17.89

21 114 KAPALA Mateusz KLUB NARCIARSKI LIDER POL 2011 36,10 35,38 1:11,48 23.65 24.66

22 152 ZAEHLE Rico TV UNTERLENNINGEN GER 2010 36,17 36,38 1:12,55 25.50 26.51

23 151 SINZINGER Jan Lorenz SC FUERSTENFELDBRUCK GER 2009 36,20 37,37 1:13,57 27.26 28.27

24 160 KRYDL Jindrich SKI CLUB KRUSNOBORCI CZE 1960 32,38 42,69 1:15,07 29.86 30.87

25 113 BABINSKY Lias TSV STEINENBRONN GER 2011 42,82 41,71 1:24,53 46.22 47.23
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1 1:00,67 GER0181W HELLER Mona GER 1991 0.00 0.00 0.00

2 1:02,11 GER0005W SCHMOHL Manuela GER 1990 2.37 0.26 0.26

3 1:02,49 GER0126W BOERSIG Elea GER 1999 3.00 2.26 2.26

4 1:02,60 GER0812W YOUSEFIAN Nikola GER 2006 3.18 3.55 3.55

5 1:03,51 GER0360W ROGEL Sinah GER 2000 4.68 4.23

6 1:03,69 GER0718W KROEPLIN Leoni GER 2002 4.98 3.78

7 1:03,93 GER0362W ROGEL Vanessa GER 2003 5.37 5.90

8 1:04,03 GER0795W SCHWARZ Luna GER 2010 5.54 11.29

9 1:04,39 CZE0004W EICHLEROVA Barbora CZE 1991 6.13 3.33 3.33

10 1:04,41 GER0003W WITTMANN Claudia GER 1992 6.16 4.05

9.40

Calculation additional points:      9.40  :  5  =  1.88
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1 57,81 GER0093M BERTSCH Joerg GER 1992 0.00 0.00 0.00

2 58,48 GER0489M SCHOEDLBAUER Maximilian GER 2000 1.16 0.70 0.70

2 58,48 GER0195M SING Noah GER 1995 1.16 0.78 0.78

4 59,26 GER0775M STIMPFLE Patrick GER 1980 2.51 3.00

5 1:00,28 GER0357M SCHREIBER Moritz GER 2002 4.27 3.98

6 1:00,51 GER0289M GOEKELER Luca GER 2001 4.67 1.80 1.80

7 1:00,78 GER0824M STIMPFLE Francis GER 1989 5.14 1.78 1.78

8 1:01,95 GER0818M NEFF Jonas GER 2006 7.16 10.51

9 1:02,40 CZE0168M PROCHAZKA Tomas CZE 1965 7.94 7.96

10 1:02,69 CZE0201M MATOUSEK Tomas CZE 2006 8.44 7.95

5.06

Calculation additional points:      5.06  :  5  =  1.01


